R
E
M
O
T
E
S
Warning:  The mounting column must be anchored

Class I Division 2, Class II Division 2, Class III high-performance remote fixture
—
How to order
Series # of heads Lamp type/ wattage
HPHRL=  High-performance
hazardous location
remote
Blank= Single head
D=  Double head
L15 =  12-24V – 15W
(1300 lumens)
  Example: HPHRLDL15
—
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
Photometry performance
Whether installed indoors or outdoors, the HP Series of LED
emergency lights deliver a stable and consistent
illumination on the path of egress for a wide range of
mounting heights. Depending on the application, one may
select and specify among three levels of lumen output. See
cross reference to traditional incandescent emergency
lights below.
Industrial environment: wall mounted equipment,
reflectances: 10/10/10; 6-ft wide illumination path.
Illumination as per NFPA101; Average: 1fc; Min: 0.1fc; Max/
min< 40:1
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
LED head Power Total lumens
Out-perform spacing of
incandescent lamps
L15 15W 1300 50W MR16-IR halogen
Mounting height
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
Lamp L15/15W, 1300Lm
10 ft 140
15 ft 135
20 ft 130
25 ft 120
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average